
FBP1-012017 PAGE 1

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

(A2)HEX BOLT M12X130L PARTIAL  THREAD QTY.2

(B1)NYLON LOCK NUT M12 QTY.1

(C1)M12(I.D.)FLAT WASHER 34 QTY.5

(A1)ROUND ALLEN HEAD  M12X85L PARTIAL  THREAD QTY.1

(B2) LOCK NUT M12 QTY.2

(C2)M12(I.D.)FLAT WASHER 25 QTY.1 (C3)SPRING WASHER M12 QTY.2



FBP1-082019 PAGE 2

A [1SET] B [1SET]

D4.RUBBER PAD(9310-112)---------[1PCS]
 

D3.RUBBER PAD(9310-016)---------[1PCS]
 

D5.COLLAR(OC-06)---------[1PCS]
 

C [1SET]
8210-240
Ø17X110L

D [1PCS]
8313-027

10
0

100

150

6

D2.Ø50 CAP COVER(8130-131)-----------[2PCS]
 
 
 

D1.Ø22XØ17.1X4.5L STEEL BUSHING(8120-085)---------[2PCS]
 



FBP1-012017 PAGE 3

D1

D4

B2X2

C3X2
C1X2

D

C1X2

A2X2

C

B

D3

D5

A1
C2

C1

B1

A

D2

D2

D1 M10X25L CONE SCREW X2


	FBP1-P01
	FBP1-P02
	FBP1-P03

